

**SPRING HARBOR DREDGING 2022**

CONTRACT NO. 9433

DATE: 8/25/22

		Veit & Company, Inc.		Drax, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.	Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>							
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - L.S.	1.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - L.S.	1.00	\$51,500.00	\$51,500.00	\$87,000.00	\$138,799.40	\$605,000.00	\$12,500.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	40.00	\$36.40	\$1,456.00	\$30.00	\$21.15	\$17.50	\$38.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$375.00	\$600.00	\$2,150.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - L.S.	1.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,500.00
21024 - SILT SOCK- COMPLETE - L.F.	300.00	\$8.85	\$2,655.00	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$5.00
21027 - EROSION BALES- COMPLETE - L.F.	300.00	\$9.70	\$2,910.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$7.50
21049 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME- PROVIDE AND INSTALL - EA	4.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$100.00	\$340.00	\$340.00	\$350.00
21050 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME- MAINTAIN - EA	4.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$50.00
21051 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME- REMOVE - EA	4.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
21093 - TURBIDITY BARRIER - COMPLETE - L.F.	150.00	\$31.05	\$4,657.50	\$40.00	\$127.00	\$70.00	\$180.00
90001 - DREDGE AND HAUL MATERIAL TO MMSD DRYING BED - CY	4300.00	\$60.15	\$258,645.00	\$125.00	\$322.17	\$154.25	\$150.00
90002 - CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING - L.S.	1.00	\$12,050.00	\$12,050.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,230.00	\$25,000.00
90003 - DEWATER SEDIMENT AT MMSD - CY	4300.00	\$9.83	\$42,269.00	\$13.00	\$18.40	\$16.00	\$42.00
90004 - HAULING AND DISPOSAL OF DRY MATERIAL FROM MMSD TO LANDFILL - CY	4300.00	\$73.15	\$314,545.00	\$5.00	\$30.30	\$148.00	\$275.00
<b>15 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$703,637.50</b>	<b>\$719,864.00</b>	<b>\$1,778,371.40</b>	<b>\$2,014,065.00</b>	<b>\$2,099,820.00</b>